
SIDEPOT PAYOUTS

FRONT NINE A FLIGHT BACK NINE

1T Gricar, Joel 33 $  27 1 Woolington, Roger 33 $  31

1T Gouthro, Vince 33 $  27 2 Crooker, Don 34 $  22

3T Yancey, Bob 34 $  10 3T Gricar, Joel 36 $  5

3T Blakely, John 34 $  10 3T Blakely, John 36 $  5

3T Mastin, Lenis 36 $  5

3T Vigil, Bob 36 $  5

3T Nexsen, Mark 36 $  5

FRONT NINE B FLIGHT BACK NINE
1 Feldsine, Stanley 35 $  31 1 Cockrell, Steve 33 $  31

2T Goodroad, Gary 36 $  14 2 Downing, Jerry 34 $  22

2T Brown, Scott 36 $  14 3 Gordon, Bruce 35 $  14

2T Elliott, Charles 36 $  14 4 Bachelor, Rick 37 $  6

FRONT NINE C FLIGHT BACK NINE
1 Sabraski, David 31 $  31 1T Sabraski, David 34 $  22

2T Lenz, Gar 35 $  14 1T Linden, James 34 $  22

2T Linden, James 35 $  14 1T Horn, Bob 34 $  22

2T Matyjasik, John 35 $  14 4T Jones, Bobby 36 $  6

4T Wagner, Phil 36 $  6

FRONT NINE D FLIGHT BACK NINE
1 Schulenburg, Daniel 33 $  31 1 Murphy, David 32 $  31

2T McCue, Steven 34 $  20 2 Kline, Bob 33 $  22

2T Campbell, Les 34 $  20 3T McCue, Steven 35 $  7

4 Tusko, Robert 35 $  6 3T Campbell, Les 35 $  7

3T VanVliet, Ron 35 $  7

CLOSEST TO PIN
# 5 Symmes, Larry, Larry $  25 10 FT -  03 IN

# 8 Vigil, Bob $  25 07 FT -  06 IN

# 12 Crooker, Don $  25 02 FT -  10 IN

# 17 Quackenboss, Larry $  25 05 FT -  05 IN

TOTAL ENTRIES 70
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